Softball District Schedule 2025

Tues: March 18

FomMENNNNN  Away

Levelland vs. Big Spring
Lakeview vs. Snyder
Liberty vs. Estacado

Tues: March 25

FOHENNNNNN  Away

Big Spring vs. Estacado
Lakeview vs. Levelland
Snyder vs. Liberty
Tues: April 1
FORENNNN  Away
Snyder vs. Estacado
Levelland vs. Liberty
Lakeview vs. Big Spring
Tues: April 8
RSN  Away
Lakeview vs. Estacado
Liberty vs. Big Spring
Levelland vs. Snyder
Tues: April 15
FORENNNN  Away
Levelland vs. Estacado
Lakeview vs. Liberty
Snyder vs. Big Spring

Friday: March 21

FOFENNNNNN Away

Big Spring vs. Liberty
Estacado vs. Lakeview
Snyder vs. Levelland

Friday: March 28

FOFENNNNNN Away

Estacado vs. Levelland
Big Spring vs. Snyder
Liberty vs. Lakeview
Friday: April 4
FORENN Away
Estacado vs. Liberty
Snyder vs. Lakeview
Big Spring vs. Levelland

Friday: April 11

FOFENNNNNN  Away

Liberty vs. Snyder
Estacado vs. Big Spring
Levelland vs. Lakeview

Thursday: April 17
FORENN Away
Estacado vs. Snyder
Liberty vs. Levelland
Big Spring vs. Lakeview
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